6/3/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
418 WOOTE
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$182.87
($158.13)

$24.74

$24.74

Drawer

$77.72

$77.72

$77.72

$102.46

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($440.38) ($13.50) 63
($476.13) ($6.00) 41
($916.51) ($19.50) 104
($916.51) ($19.50) 104
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($84.78) $0.00 20
($84.78) $0.00 20
($84.78) $0.00 20
($1,001.29) ($19.50) 124

Handle Net Handle
$636.75 $623.25
$324.00 $318.00
$960.75 $941.25
$960.75 $941.25
Handle Net Handle
$162.50 $162.50
$162.50 $162.50
$162.50 $162.50
$1,123.25 $1,103.75

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



