Drawer Report By Satellite

-	/3	10	$^{\circ}$	1 /	\cap
n	∕ ٦	1 /	11		.,

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	Paids	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	Name 418 WOOTE	\$182.87	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$440.38)	<u>ORace</u> (\$13.50)	63	\$636.75	\$623.25	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	423 SALISB	(\$158.13)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$476.13)	(\$6.00)	41	\$324.00	\$318.00	\$0.00	
<u>Termi</u>	nal Number 1026	\$24.74	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$916.51)	(\$19.50)	104	\$960.75	\$941.25	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	HUDDLE	\$24.74	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$916.51)	(\$19.50)	104	\$960.75	\$941.25	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	Paids	Voids	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u>					QRace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	415 FOWLE	\$77.72	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$84.78)	\$0.00	20	\$162.50	\$162.50	\$0.00	
	<u>Terminal Number</u> 1028	\$77.72	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$84.78)	\$0.00	20	\$162.50	\$162.50	\$0.00	
<u>Lo</u>	ocation MOOSE	\$77.72	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$84.78)	\$0.00	20	\$162.50	\$162.50	\$0.00	
<u>,</u>	<u>Γotals:</u>	\$102.46			(\$1,001.29)	(\$19.50)	124	\$1,123.25	\$1,103.75		